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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multiple mid-powered LEDs illuminate the acrylic di� user uniformly without 
socket shadows which are common in conventional � ush mounts.

FEATURES

• Energy Star® rated
• Wet Location Listed
• CEC Title 24 Compliant
• CSA listed
• ADA compliant
• Wall or Ceiling Mount
• Translucent acrylic di� user
• Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
• 120VAC - no driver needed
• Smooth and continuous ELV dimming
• 36,000 hour rated life
• 5 year warranty

ORDERING NUMBER

Watt Mounting Color Temp CRI
LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish

5d"

18"
FM-304 12.5W Retro� t over a 4" recessed can 

or install over a 3" or 4"  junction box 930 3000K 90 835 650
BN
BZ
WT

Brushed nickel
Bronze
White

7a"

14"
FM-306 15.5W Retro� t over a 5" or 6" recessed can 

or install over a 4" junction box only
930
940

3000K
4000K

90
90

1010
1235

865
905

BN
BZ
WT

Brushed nickel
Bronze
White

7a"

14"
FM-306 15.5W Install over a 3" or 4" junction box 930JB 3000K 90 1190 940 WT White

FM-30_____-_____-___

Example: FM-306-940-WT

Disc  LED Ceiling and Wall
FM-30

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Steel with white acrylic di� user

Input: 120VAC

ELV Dimming: 100% - 10% Electronic Low Voltage

Harmonic Distortion (THD): 16% for Input Current at 120VAC

Operating Temperature: -35°C (-31°F) to 50°C (122°F)


