Disc LED Ceiling and Wall

FM-30

WAC LIGHTING

Responsible Lighting®



Fixture Type:								
Catalog Number:								
Project:								
Location:								

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Multiple mid-powered LEDs illuminate the acrylic diffuser uniformly without socket shadows which are common in conventional flush mounts.

FEATURES

- Energy Star® rated
- · Wet Location Listed
- CEC Title 24 Compliant
- CSA listed
- ADA compliant
- Wall or Ceiling Mount
- Translucent acrylic diffuser
- Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
- 120VAC no driver needed
- Smooth and continuous ELV dimming
- 36,000 hour rated life
- 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Steel with white acrylic diffuser

Input: 120VAC

ELV Dimming: 100% - 10% Electronic Low Voltage

Harmonic Distortion (THD): 16% for Input Current at 120VAC

Operating Temperature: -35°C (-31°F) to 50°C (122°F)

ORDERING NUMBER

		Watt	Mounting	Color Temp CI		CRI	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
5%" I 1%"	FM-304	12.5W	Retrofit over a 4" recessed can or install over a 3" or 4" junction box	930	3000K	90	835	650	BN BZ WT	Brushed nickel Bronze White	
7%"	FM-306	15.5W	Retrofit over a 5" or 6" recessed can or install over a 4" junction box only	930 940	3000K 4000K	90 90	1010 1235	865 905	BN BZ WT	Brushed nickel Bronze White	
73%"	FM-306	15.5W	Install over a 3" or 4" junction box	930JB	3000K	90	1190	940	wT	White	

FM-30____-

Example: **FM-306-940-WT**

waclighting.com Phone (800) 526.2588 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760